Collectable Auction

Tuesday March 9th 2021 at 6 p.m.
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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, March 9th 2021

Mason & Co. Markers Chicago "Roulette Wheel" set
in Old Chinese Table.

$250 - $500
B & H "AJAX" London Copper Kettle Drum, 21" x 28"
diameter.

$150 - $250
"Folkman's Puppets" Pinocchio Puppet, 30" length.
$50 - $60
Coombes Walnut Ring Handle Open Armchair.
$60 - $100
Wood & Brass Ashtray Stand.
$50 - $60

Wooden dogwood sconce with dog motif, 14 1/2"
wide.

$50 - $60
Hudson Bay Kodiak Bear Trap, Leg hold Trap, 43"
length.

$100 - $200
Taxidermy Deer Mount, 28".
$150 - $250
Map of Quebec City, 8 1/2" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $100
Taxidermy Elk Rack Mount, 43" width.
$175 - $300

Giltwood Overmantle Mirror with Floral Border, 60"
X 42" x 1 3/4".

$100 - $200
Mexican Folk Art Angel sighed Mecedo 2001.
$50 - $60
Sperm Whale vertebrae, 28" high.
$200 - $300
Sperm Whale Vertebrae, 21" high.
$100 - $150
Large Whale Vertebrae & 2 Intervertebral Discs.
$200 - $300
Sperm Whale Vertebrae, 19" high.
$100 - $150
Sperm Whale Baleen & Jaw Bone Sections.
$100 - $150
19th Century gingerbread clock.
$50 - $100
Seth Thomas Wall Clock.
$150 - $250
German steel case tall cased clock, 81".
$75 - $125

Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture with
Globes, 42" diameter.
$100 - $150
Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture,
Replaced Dome, No Shades.
$100 - $150
Two Lladro figurines, 8 1/4".
$50 - $60
Royal Doulton Figurine HN1412, Pantalettes.
$75 - $125
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C.Reichert microscope in case, circa 1920's.
$50 - $150
2 Schuco Wind-up Mechanical Items: Charlie
Chaplin (6 1/2"h) & Mouse Toy.
$400 - $600
Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Vases, including Box &
Stands, 8 1/4" high.
$60 - $100
False Vintage Walnut Radio Concealed Cabinet, 19
1/4" high.
$50 - $80
Blanc de Chein figure of Kwan Yin, 14" high.
$50 - $70
Staffordshire vase depicting personification of
Spring, 16" high.

$50 - $100
Brass dual branch dish lamp, 21" wide.
$100 - $150
Taxidermy Display of Birds, 22" high.
$200 - $300

19th Century silver plate Eastlake water pitcher, 12
1/2" high.

$50 - $100
Carved softwood camel saddle.
$50 - $75
Community plated flatware set in canteen.
$50 - $100

Collection of Classic Rock Records: Jethro Tull,
Foreigner, Black Sabbath.

$50 - $100
Hudson Bay style Double Wide Blanket, 2'13" x
2'5",

$50 - $100
Pair of oil on canvas signed C.H. Thompson, 15" x
23", "Shoreline Scenes".

$50 - $100
Black Art Deco cast metal bridge lamp, 59 1/2"
high.

$50 - $100
Taxidermy Pheasant.
$100 - $150
Pair of brass wall sconces, 8" high.
$50 - $100

Farmhouse Style Narrow Pine Cupboard, no
glazing, 70".
$75 - $125
Octagonal walnut pedestal table.
$50 - $100
Cast Iron handled Cauldron, 14 1/2" h.
$50 - $100
Kashan Carpet approximately, 6'9" x 9'9".
$250 - $450
Edwardian inlaid mahogany Corner Chair.
$50 - $60
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Vintage Oak Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
$60 - $100
Early English Cavalry Jacket, size small.
$100 - $200
Escada Papal purple 3/4 length jacket, size 10/12.
$50 - $100
Avon Furs Black Persian Lamb Short Jacket, size
M.
$50 - $70
Copper Bed Warmer with Short Handle, 27" length.
$50 - $60
Hudson Bay Four Point Blanket, 7 1/2" x 6".
$100 - $200
Ladies Full Length Diana Charles Black Suede &
Fur Coat, size 8.
$50 - $100
Yellow glazed scholar jar, early 20th Century.
$50 - $100
Dark Archaic Ritual stone Bangle, 10th Century
style.
$50 - $100
Four Royal Doulton figurines: Bed Time Story,
Monica, Stephanie, Rosanne.
$100 - $150
Peter Price pottery bowl, 11" diameter.
$50 - $60
Collection of various 19th & 20th Century dolls:
porcelain, celluloid, etc.

$150 - $250
Group of Mintons Vermont Bone China Dinnerware.
$75 - $125
Taxidermy Marhor Rack Mount, 26".
$75 - $125
Box of First Day Covers.
$50 - $75
Taxidermy Elk Rack Mount, 31" wide.
$150 - $250

Limited edition print signed Robert Bateman
#532/950, "Blacksmith Plover".

$50 - $75
Three commemorative decanters: two phones and
treasure chest.

$50 - $75
Japanese music box orchestra, 21".
$50 - $100
Brass & Walnut Hookah Pipe, 29 3/4" high.
$50 - $60
Collection of 4 Oil Lanterns, bases 9 - 10 1/2".
$50 - $70
European Tapestry Landscape Panel, 39" x 62".
$60 - $100

10K Yellow & White Gold Blue Topaz Ring with
.60CT Blue Topaz.
$60 - $90
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10K White Gold Garnet Earrings, GA:1.38CTW.
$50 - $75
Sterling Silver & Nephrite Pendant on Chain.
$50 - $70
Three Hummel figurines: Chimney Sweep, Angel &
Musician.
$50 - $70
Set of three "Lion Family" Tenwon stone seals, 20th
Century.
$50 - $100
Chinese apple green Jade & ink Pendant.
$100 - $150
Sterling Silver 6mm Sapphire & CZ Necklace,
SA:0.95CTW.
$100 - $150
3 Royal Doulton items: Abdullah, Janet & John
Peel.

$60 - $100
Ardekan carpet approximately 13' x 8'.
$400 - $600
Box of First Day Covers.
$50 - $70

Syrian Mother of Pearl & carved wooden box, 10"
wide, (corner & feet noted).

$50 - $60
Two antique brass sauce pans.
$50 - $60
Carved Wood Novelty Sleigh, 23 x 24 x 14 1/2"
$60 - $100
Three metal cases.
$50 - $75

Lot of Copper & Brass wares: Inkwell , Handled Pot,
Knocker, Dutch Cup.
$60 - $100
Oak Cabinet, two drawers above a cupboard.
$80 - $120
Collection of Rock, Jazz, Soul & various Records.
$100 - $150
Collection of Photos, Signage & Marketing Signage.
$100 - $150
Antique Paneled Coffer, 54" wide, restored.
$100 - $150
4 piece of Fairmont Empress "The Royal China"
Platter 13 1/2"l, 3 Plates.
$50 - $60
Collection of six Royal Doulton Figurines, HN
2311/2824/3047/3607/ 2475/3123
$100 - $150
Kestner bisque head mini doll, bisque arms and
legs, 5" length.

$150 - $250
Japanese blue and white dish, 11" diameter. ;'
$50 - $60
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Pair of 19th century Continental porcelain figures of
The Harvest, 4 1/4".

$75 - $125
Giltwood Matryoshka, 10 3/4".
$50 - $60
Collection of model train locomotives.
$50 - $60
Corelli Concertina.
$150 - $200

Watercolour and ink on paper fan painting signed
Fan Tseng, 20th Century style.
$175 - $200
Pair of 14K White Gold & Cubic Zirconia Earrings.
$60 - $100
Caravelle Pocket Watch & Gold Tone Inlay Pocket
Knife on Fob.
$50 - $60
Russet yellow private signature stone seal,& a
Stone snuff bottle, damaged.
$75 - $125
14K Gold & Sterling Pearl Pendant.
$50 - $60
Persian copper alloy Kashkul, 8 3/4" W. & a Brass
hand hammered bowl.
$50 - $100
Pale white "Heart of Panther" Necklace.
$50 - $100
Sterling Silver Tanzanite & White Sapphire
Bracelet, TA:7.00CTW.
$275 - $375
Sterling Silver Sapphire & CZ Ring.
$175 - $225
3 Soviet Era Handblown Glass Animals, 4 1/4" - 6
1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Indo-Tibetan red Coral/Lapis/ Turquoise prayer
Necklace, 20th Century style.
$100 - $150
Sino-Tibetan "Heaven's Eye" Dzi beads Prayer
Necklace, 16th Century style.
$100 - $150
Sterling Silver Anklet.
$60 - $80
Lot of 6 Molded Glass Lamp Shades.
$60 - $100
Paper wrapped inner issued tea block and a tea
can, early 20th Century. -
$75 - $125
Lot of French Ivory Dresser Items, box 7 1/2"
wide, as found.
$50 - $60
Two "Bye-Lo Baby" dolls, one restored, 8 1/2"
length.
$500 - $750
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Canadiana ElIm Washstand, 30 3/4" x 34 1/4" x
18"
$100 - $200
Black Panther Table Lamp.
$50 - $100
Pair of "Heraldic Bronze" candlesticks, model
1435, 7 1/2" high.
$100 - $200
Watercolour signed E. Burrows Smith, 10" x 14",
"Garway".
$50 - $100
Colour Print "The Singing Butler" by Jack
Vettriano", 18 1/2 x 24"
$60 - $100
Inuit stone seal, signed Dan Apawkor 2000, 7 1/2"
length.
$50 - $100
Sterling Silver Freshwater Pearl & Crystal
"Dangler" Earrings.
$75 - $125
3 antique bottles: Eiffel Tower Lemonade, HP,
E.P.SHaw, 3 1/2" - 5 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
"Blessing of Hundred Hand Buddha" script
pendant, early 20th Century style.
$75 - $125
Book: The Art of Rigging, George Biddlecombe
1848, Rebound, 8 3/4"h.
$100 - $200
Two vintage glass flasks (1 Whyte & Mackay) and
an Adams Imari cup & saucer, 8" diameter.
$50 - $60
Collection of Chinese Cash, Medallions & 1922
American Dollar.

$50 - $60

Meg Tudor style china head doll, cloth body.

$250 - $350
Sperm Whale Tooth, 6 1/4" length.

$200 - $300
Sperm Whale Tooth on Leather Cord, 4" length.

$100 - $150
Whalebone Club, 14 1/2" length.

$100 - $200

Collection of Various Sterling Silver & other
Jewellery, including some South West.
$60 - $100
Ceramic sculpture attributed to Moll Scott, 8" x 5"
X 6", "Mrs. Wing".
$50 - $75
Collection of Tibetan Amber & Faux Amber Silver-
Tone Repousse Beads.
$200 - $300
Optical group: Zeiss Ikon Contessa, Pentax
monocular, Yashica 10 x 50.
$60 - $100
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Sterling Silver Punch Ladle and a Pair of
Vancouver Souvenir Sugar Nips, Ladle 10" L.
$175 - $225
Bakhtiar Carpet approximately, 9'8" x 6'7".
$400 - $600
Canadiana Pine Chest, 19" x 32" x 19".
$100 - $200
Canadian walnut hinged smoker's cabinet.
$50 - $60
Spring loaded candle stick, 11" high.
$50 - $60
Leopard Skin, 6'10" length, as found.
$400 - $600
Photographic diptych related to miniature portraist
Dr.Josef Hilpert 7 3/4" x 9 3/4".
$50 - $100
Reproduction Worcester China Shell Vase, 8 1/4"
length.

$50 - $60
Model house, 13" wide.
$50 - $60
Brass 19th Century spirit kettle.
$50 - $100
Vintage walnut smoker's cabinet.
$50 - $60
1930's Longines wristwatch, no strap.
$50 - $100

Sterling Silver Jade Cross Pendant with Sterling
Silver chain.

$100 - $150
10K Yellow Gold Amethyst Pendant with chain.
$50 - $75
14K Gold & Diamond Ring.
$200 - $300

Royal Copenhagen 1983 figure & small pottery
figure.

$50 - $60
PPCLI 1st War Trench Art Match Safe.

$50 - $60
Pair of Antique Ivory Opera Binoculars.

$50 - $70

14K Yellow Gold Freshwater Pearl & Diamond
Pendant with 18" Sterling Silver chain.
$60 - $80

3 Rings: Agate, Jade, 10K Cameo & a Group of 5
Earrings, 1 pair 10K.

$60 - $120
Two piece Nautical Scrimshaw: one Brooch, 1
1/8"wide & one Framed, 3/4" high.

$60 - $100
Vintage Moore & Wright Cased Micrometer.
$50 - $60

10K White Gold Sapphire "Filigree" Ring,
SA:0.63CTW.
$250 - $350
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14K Yellow Gold Garnet "Heart" Earrings.
$60 - $80
Three ladies watches: Elgin, Birks, Faux Piaget.
$50 - $100
Framed pot lid - "The New Jetty and Pier,
Margate", 5 1/4".

$50 - $100
Sterling Silver Emerald "Cocktail" Ring,
EM:0.55CTW.
$175 - $225
10K White Gold Diamond Ring.
$450 - $550

Vintage "X-Ray" Mercury Glass Light Fixture, 10
1/2" high.

$50 - $60
Gilt framed oval plate glass mirror, 38 3/4" wide.
$50 - $60
Antique wall telephone.
$50 - $100

Old Lithograph by H.R. Poore, 22 1/4" x 31 1/4",
Winchester Firearms Bear Dogs".
$50 - $100
Limited Edition Print signed T. Isaac 764/1250, 16"
X 24", "Haida Dreams".
$50 - $100
Framed Advertising - "Arrow Beer, Matchless
Body".
$50 - $60
Watercolour signed Liz Cottererell, 23" x 14 1/2",
"The Front Porch".
$100 - $200
Pair of drawings signed J.Pearce, 16" x 9",
"Portraits".
$50 - $100
Oil on Board attributed to Ernest Marza, 26" x 29",
"Christmas Horses".
$50 - $100
Sterling Silver Peridot & CZ Pendant with 16"
chain, PE:1.35CTW.
$125 - $175
10K Yellow Gold CZ "Star" Earrings.
$150 - $200
Sterling Silver Blue Topaz & CZ Pendant with 16"
chain, BT:1.50CTW.
$100 - $150
Satsuma "Cock & Hen" bowl, 5 3/4" diameter, as
found.
$50 - $60
Sterling Silver Yellow Gold plated Ruby "Heart"
Pendant with chain.
$100 - $150
10K Yellow Gold White Topaz & CZ Earrings.
$175 - $250
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Egyption Faience Bead Necklace & 2 Ancient
Coins.
$80 - $120
Sterling Silver Garnet Earrings & Pendant with
Sterling chain, GA:1.80CTW.
$60 - $80
Sterling Silver Tanzanite & White Sapphire
Pendant with chain, TA:0.65CTW.
$200 - $250
Gilt overlaid rectangular Dragon ink block,
restored.
$50 - $100
Collection of four Military War Metals, 20th
Century style.

$75 - $125
Sterling Silver Marcasite Double Heart Ring
$65 - $85
10K Yellow Gold Amethyst Earrings,
AM:1.50CTW.
$60 - $80

Four pieces of Occupied Japan ware: vase & three
dishes.

$50 - $60
Three Dutch Carved Wooden Cookie Molds, 11
1/2" - 15 1/4" H.

$50 - $80
American Columbus Exhibition Chicago 1893
Walking Stick Souvenir, 29 1/2" length.

$60 - $100

Asian box with Mother of Pearl inlay, 5 1/4" x 9
3/4" x 6".

$50 - $60
Japanese golden conch shell beads Necklace.
$125 - $150
Two Strands of Freshwater Pearls, Natural & Blue.
$100 - $200
In Original Case "Fly and Bait Casting Rod".
$50 - $60
3 Staffordshire Figures.
$50 - $60

Papier mache doll, silk garments & cloth body,
29", as found.
$250 - $500
Brass & Japanned Metal Magic Lantern , as found,
22 1/4" Long.
$50 - $100
Brass & Japanned Metal Magic Lantern , as found,
22" Long.
$50 - $100
Vintage Norman electric wall telephone, as found.
$50 - $60
Collection of Canadian & other Wooden Domestic
Items.
$60 - $100
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Firkin pail containing bobbins, brass & copper
sundries.

$60 - $100

Civil War replica black powder flask.
$50 - $60

Folkart Steel Car & a License Plate.
$50 - $75

Native beaded moccasins and grass embroidered
bag.
$100 - $150
Chinese Broad Sword in sheath with brocade box,
sword 37".
$50 - $60
14K Yellow Gold Peridot, Garnet & Aquamarine
triple "Heart" Pendant with 16" SGP chain.
$100 - $150
Sterling Silver Yellow Gold plate Blue Topaz
"Heart" Pendant with 18" chain.
$100 - $150
Satsuma "Audience with Musician" bowl! 5 7/8"
diameter.
$50 - $60
10K Yellow Gold CZ "Star" Pendant with Sterling
Silver Yellow Gold plated chain.
$100 - $150
Sterling Silver Ruby & CZ Ring, RU:0.70CTW.
$175 - $225
Gold filigree chevron shape band, lacking gold
mark, 5.89.
$150 - $200
2 pearl necklaces; clasps 10K & 14K.
$150 - $250
Six pieces of Sterling silver Jewellery, two First
Nations.
$60 - $100
Sterling Silver Tanzanite & Diamond Ring,
TA:1.12CTW.
$200 - $250
Strand of Graduated Faceted Crystal Beads.
$60 - $100
Sterling Silver Diamond "Crosses" Ring.
$200 - $250
10K White Gold Diamond Earrings.
$100 - $150
Spinach green carved "Avalokitesvara" Pendant &
Necklace.
$50 - $100
Sterling Silver CZ "Infinity" Bracelet.
$125 - $175
Oak frame watercolour signed Rowe, 21 1/2" x 17
1/2", "Girl with Spinning Wheel".
$50 - $60
Embossed brass plaque signed A. Arens, 23" x 30
1/2", "Treaty of Versailles".
$120 - $180
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Decorative Plaque "Weapons of Moroland"”, 22"
high.

$80 - $100
Montague Dawson Colour Print "The Windsor
Castle" signed by Lord Mountbatten, 25 1/2 x 31"

$60 - $100
Large Chinese porcelain Deity figure, "Boy on
Dragon Horse".

$100 - $150

Vintage "Majestic" walnut floor model radio, 50"h x
25"w x 17 1/2"d.

$50 - $100
Royal Albert China Part Luncheon Set, Lavender
Rose.

$50 - $150
Cased Onyx Smoking Set, case 3" x 15" x 13 1/4".
$50 - $60
Electric Goblin teasmade.
$50 - $80
Collection of various model trains & Varney box.
$50 - $100
Satsuma "Spring Bird" vases, 7 1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Group of Sterling silver sundries.
$150 - $200
Sterling silver "Cross" Pendant, 925 stamped.
$50 - $70
Japanese Aka-Grade red Coral Pendant.
$50 - $70

Collection of two Horn artifact: Horn comb & Horn
scraping disc, early 20th Century style.

$50 - $100
Group of microcarving seed beads of "Guardian
Beats" & "Eternal Peach", 20th Century style.

$50 - $75
Late Export Satsuma ruffled rim vase of a boy's
festival, 9 1/2" high.
$50 - $70

Two miniature portraits "Playing Organ" & "Girl
with Leaf", largest 3 1/4".

$75 - $125
Miniature painting in carved wooden frame, after
Raphael, "Madonna Seggiola, 2 1/4".

$75 - $125
Large 18 branch Dutch Colonial chandelier, 44" x
46" diameter.

$50 - $100
Chinese Ming Style Underglaze Red Octagonal
Vase.

$50 - $100



